Supplier

BHN
SVS
BHN
SVS
SVS
UG
HZ
BHN
SVS
SVS
BHN
HM
HM
SVS
BHN
HM
SVS
NS
SVS
HM
NS
SVS
SYN
HM
HM
SVS
SVS
HZ
BHN
NS
UG
HM
SVS
SVS
SYN
HM
SVS

Variety

BP51
SVTM9027
BP94
SVTM9013
SVTM9014
uG1918
H1776
BP88
SVTM9036
SVTM9012
BP74
HMC8512
HM8237
SVTM9021
BP43
HMC9174
SVTM9016
N6473
SVTM9034
HM8268
N6420
SVTM9019
BQ273
HMC7849
HM5369
DRI319
SVTM9011
H2016
BP71
N6428
uG6617
HM4521
SVTM9008
SVTM9023
BQ395
HM5511
SVTM9024

2021 Tomato Chemistry Profile

Fruit Weight Sort: 32 Common Locations

Dis / Res

VFFFNPtsw*
VFFFNtswLv
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNtsw*
VFFNPtsw*
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtswLv*
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtsw*
VFFFNtswFr
VFFFNtswFrMv*
VFFFNPtswFr
VFFFNPtsw*
VFFFNtswkFr
VFFFNPtsw*
VFFFNtsw*
VFFFNtsw
VFFFNtsw
VFFNtsw
VFFFNPtsw*
VFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtswFrMv*
VFFNtsw
VFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNPtsw
VFFFNtsw*
VFFFNtsw
VFFNPtsw*
VFFNPtsw*
VFFFNPtsw*
VFFFNtsw
VFFFNtswFrMv
VFFFNPtsw*

Early
Early
Early
Inter
Inter
Thin

Thick
Pear
Inter
Thin

Thin

Inter
Inter
Inter
Thin

Early
Thick
Inter
Early
Inter
Pear
Thin

Early
Inter
Pear
Thin

Thin

Thick
Pear
Inter
Thin

Inter
Thick
Thick
Thick
Thin

Thick

87
86
85
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
7
77
7
77
7
77
77
76
76
76

5.62
5.65
5.24
5.41
5.54
5.56
5.40
5.35
5.45
5.86
5.73
5.67
5.44
5.54
5.76
5.49
5.26
5.52
5.77
5.63
5.15
5.67
5.33
5.65
5.45
5.99
5.90
4.94
5.01
5.16
5.66
5.44
5.25
5.39
5.05
5.72
5.27

JB

15.82
14.92
15.03
12.26
11.44
16.02
10.62
14.61
12.27
14.89
14.09
12.61
12.84
12.53
14.19
16.56
11.32
13.29
15.46
13.05
14.21
14.87
14.23
12.59
12.89
14.96
14.04
11.20
15.18
12.78
15.31
12.81
11.07
11.31
11.08
13.99
10.92

PPB

5.59
5.20
4.57
3.47
3.27
5.60
2.63
4.55
3.54
5.93
4.91
4.07
3.82
3.82
5.01
5.76
2.75
4.16
5.66
4.23
4.02
5.21
4.32
4.02
3.85
5.77
5.17
2.18
4.28
3.32
5.40
3.80
2.61
2.96
2.29
4.85
2.57

pH

4.07
4.10
4.24
4.10
4.08
4.10
4.10
4.18
412
4.09
412
4.13
4.08
4.08
410
4.05
4.09
4.12
4.13
4.12
4.21
4.06
4.07
4.1
4.22
4.08
4.11
4.09
412
4.15
4.15
4.07
4.05
4.07
413
4.13
4.05

a/lb

2.29
2.28
2.28
2.27
2.28
2.28
2.27
2.30
2.22
2.28
2.31
2.30
2.22
2.25
2.32
2.32
2.16
2.35
2.28
2.30
2.23
2.13
2.28
2.25
2.25
2.21
2.28
2.32
2.32
2.20
2.25
2.19
2.20
2.15
2.23
2.29
219

Ost

347
424
306
511
490
327
820
310
580
353
364
428
320
511
375
311
593
328
360
401
336
323
417
284
363
360
457
658
300
470
331
389
641
772
673
278
690

cSt

5.234
6.398
4.607
7.708
7.390
4.925
12.356
4.681
8.739
5.321
5.487
6.448
4.831
7.709
5.658
4.694
8.934
4.945
5.428
6.045
5.070
4.865
6.288
4.283
5.470
5.429
6.889
9.920
4.519
7.089
4.995
5.859
9.666
11.636
10.143
4.191
10.405
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2021 Tomato Chemistry Profile

Fruit Weight Sort: 32 Common Locations

Supplier Variety Dis / Res JB PPB pH a/b Ost cSt

SVS SVTM9032 | VFFFNPtswFrLv |Early| 76 [5.71(14.33|5.01 [ 4.07 |2.22| 353 | 5.329
SYN BQ403 VFFNPtsw Early| 76 [5.50(15.20|5.09 | 4.07 |2.29| 369 | 5.559
BHN BP68 VFFFNPtsw Inter | 75 |5.22112.43|3.25|4.11 (2.31| 473 | 7.139
NS N6474 VFFFNtsw* Thin | 75 [5.59(14.78|5.04 | 4.09 | 2.22| 357 | 5.386
HM HM58841 VFFNtsw* Inter | 75 |5.62|111.33|3.35|4.11 (2.21| 475 | 7.159
HM HM7103 VFFNtsw* Early| 75 [5.52(15.43|5.24(4.07 |2.26| 314 | 4.741
SVS SVTM9025 VFFFNPtswFr* | Thick| 74 |5.44|11.71|3.05(4.02 (2.18| 632 | 9.526
HZ H1662 VFFFNPtswLv | Thick| 74 |[5.17(10.69|2.30 | 4.11 [2.17 | 949 [ 14.305
SVS SVTM9037 | VFFFNPtswLv* [Thick| 74 |5.08(10.63|2.11|4.08 |2.15| 889 | 13.406
BHN BP87 VFFFNPtsw Early| 74 [5.13(12.86|3.31 | 4.06 |2.24| 508 | 7.664
SYN BQ398 VFFNtsw Thick| 74 |5.42|11.54|2.97|4.09 [2.32| 594 | 8.952
HM HM5522 VFFNtswFr Inter | 73 |5.92113.15|4.75|4.08 [2.33| 384 | 5.470
HZ H2010 VFFFNtsw* Inter | 73 |5.26|13.67|3.93|4.09 [2.32| 396 | 5.967
UG UG10017 VFFFNtsw Inter | 73 |5.59|13.78|4.53|4.12 (2.32| 391 | 5.899
HZ H1310 VFFFNPtsw* Thick| 73 |5.04|11.18(2.32 | 4.10 |2.28| 688 | 10.372
SYN BQ391 VFFFNtsw Thick [ 72 15.24]110.96(2.54 | 4.11 |2.23| 683 | 10.298
NS N6475 VFFFNtsw* Thick| 71 |4.85|11.54|2.20|4.13 |2.29| 442 | 6.661
SVS SVTM9033 VFFFNtsw Early| 71 [5.10(12.22]|2.94 | 4.08 |2.21| 482 | 7.262
SYN BQ604 VFFFNPtsw Inter | 71 |5.46|12.13|3.49|4.12 (2.28 | 367 | 5.539
HZ H2012 VFFFNtsw* Inter | 71 |5.34112.20|3.33|4.08 [2.21| 529 | 7.976
HZ H1991 VFFFNPtsw Thick| 70 |5.25]11.32(2.73 | 4.09 |2.37| 664 | 9.491
SVS SVTM1082 VFFFNPtsw Thin | 70 [5.77(14.69|5.28 | 4.09 |2.19| 442 | 6.664
HZ H5508 VFFNtsw* Thick| 69 |4.81]|11.74(2.22 | 4.06 |2.23| 576 | 8.685
NB NB63 VFFFNPtsw Early| 69 [5.59(15.18|5.23|4.18 |2.36| 346 | 5.221
HZ H1996 VFFFNtsw* Thick| 69 |5.19|11.40|2.68|4.13 [2.31| 639 | 9.627
SVS SVTM9028 VFFFNPtsw Thick| 69 |5.12|11.15]2.44|4.10 [2.30| 659 | 9.930
HZ H5608 VFFNPtsw Thick| 69 |5.09|11.50(2.56 | 4.13 |2.31| 552 | 8.316
BHN BP13 VFFFNPtsw Early| 68 [5.07(14.11|3.83 [ 4.09 |2.26| 349 | 5.259
HM HM8163 VFFNtsw Pear | 68 |5.88|12.47(4.35|4.17 |12.29| 372 | 5.604
SVS SVTM9018 VFFFNtswFr Early| 67 [5.06(15.81|4.67 (4.03 |2.24| 314 | 4.735
SVS SVTM9030 VFFFNPtsw* Thick| 66 |5.09]|10.75|2.19|4.08 [2.21| 821 [12.378
BHN BP72 VFFFNPtsw Pear| 63 |5.66|15.85(5.68|4.17 |2.36| 285 | 4.301
HZ H1293 VFFNPtsw Pear | 62 |5.45|13.38(4.10|4.17 |2.30| 450 | 6.781
HZ H1428 VFFNtsw* Thick | 57 |5.13]|10.73(2.24|4.09 |12.28| 974 | 14.692

Average 76 541 13.09 3.88 4.10 2.26 478 7.191
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